
Saskatchewan Amateur Trapshooting Association 

2022 Executive/Director’s List 

www.shotgunsports.ca 

 
 

PRESIDENT              KEVEN MARK   306-228-1712 (cell) 

    Box 67 - 144 6th Ave. East   

UNITY SASK SOK 4L0         

   

Email: kevmark2@sasktel.net   

 

 

1st VICE-PRESIDENT JIM BROWN    306-260-0029 (cell) 

    Box 550 

    ALLAN SK S0K OCO       

        

    Email: jimbrown419@hotmail.com 

 

     

2ND VICE-PRESIDENT       JASON COLDWELL  306-471-4093 (cell) 

    #109 – 308 Petterson Drive 

    ESTEVAN SK S4A 2B8 

     

    Email: jhcoldwell@hotmail.com 

 

    

SEC/TREASURER  RON TODD    306-352-7282 (SATA  

3118 E. 7th Avenue    phone w/ message manager) 

REGINA SASK S4N 5V4 

   

Email: sasktrap@sasktel.net 

 

 

 

PAST PRESIDENT   N/A 

 

 

    

DIRECTORS  

    NICOLE DECORBY  306-370-1711 (cell) 

319 Fast Court          

SASKATOON SASK S7W 0W8  

   

Email: satapresident@outlook.com 
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JIM BROWN    306-260-0029 (cell) 

    Box 550        

    ALLAN SK S0K 0C0 

             

    Email: jimbrown419@hotmail.com 

 

    DWIGHT SMITH   306-229-1129 (cell) 

    Box 430        

    DELISLE SK S0L 0P0 

     

      Email: da.smith@sasktel.net  

 

    RANDY HUNT   306-672-7474 (cell) 

    Box 185    306-672-4218 (home) 

    GULL LAKE SK S0N 1A0  

  

    Email: rhunt08@hotmail.com 

     

    JOHN NUTTALL   306-543-4274 (home) 

6922 Maple Brook Crescent  306-721-6995 (work) 

REGINA SASK S4X 4J1  306-721-5655 (fax) 

 

    Email: maplebrook@sasktel.net 

       

    JASON COLDWELL  306-471-4093 (cell) 

    #109 – 308 Petterson Drive 

    ESTEVAN SK S4A 2B8 

     

    Email: jhcoldwell@hotmail.com 

 

    DAN KACHMARSKI  306-463-7207 (cell)  

    Box 88     306-379-4306 (home)  

    BROCK, SASK S0L 0H0 

 

    Email: dlkachmarski@sasktel.net 

  

    KEVEN MARK   306-228-1712 (cell)  

    Box 67 - 144 6th Ave. East   

UNITY SASK SOK 4L0                
      

Email: kevmark2@sasktel.net   
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REG KING    306-421-1909 (cell) 

1368 Nicholson Road  

ESTEVAN SASK S4A 2G8 

 

Email: king.family@sasktel.net  

 

      

A.T.A. DELEGATE  JIM BROWN    306-260-0029 (cell) 

    Box 550        

    ALLAN SK S0K 0C0 

             

    Email: jimbrown419@hotmail.com 

 

 

C.T.A DELEGATE  JOHN NUTTALL   306-543-4274 (home) 

6922 Maple Brook Crescent  306-721-6995 (work) 

REGINA SASK S4X 4J1  306-721-5655 (fax) 

 

Email: maplebrook@sasktel.net 

 

 

INTERNATIONAL  N/A 

LIAISON       

       

Shooting Federation of Canada     613-727-7483 

45 Shirley Blvd.       613-727-7487 (fax) 

Ottawa, Ontario K2K 2W6 

web site: www.sfc-ftc.ca 

email: info@sfc-ftc.ca 

 

Amateur Trapshooting Association     618-449-2224 

1105 E. Broadway St.       866-454-5198 (fax) 

Sparta, Illinois U.S.A. 62286 

web site: www.shootata.com 

email and phone extension numbers:  see ATA listing for specific individuals 

 

Sask Sport – Saskatoon  - Warren Proctor   306-975-0805 

510 Cynthia Street  Sport Consultant   306- 242-8007 (fax) 

Saskatoon, Sask 

S7L 7K7   email: wproctor@sasksport.sk.ca 

 

Sask Sport - Regina       306-780-9300 

1870 Lorne Street       306-781-6021 (fax) 

Regina, Sask 

S4P 2l7 

  
Updated on Feb, 8, 2022      
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